






























































































































































RAO BAHADUR Y. MAHABALESWARAPPA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BALLARI 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

CO ATTAINMENT GAP ANALYSIS 20,10-19 

CO Attainment 
CO Attainment 

Course Gap CO Target 
Outcomes 

65 NIL 

cO309.1 100 
100 65 NIL

CO309.2 

100 65 NIL 
CO309.3 

100 65 NIL 
CO309.4 

100 65 NIL 
CO309.55 

ACTION REPORT 0N GAP ANALYSIS 

Course Modification of target if achieved 
Action proposed to bridge the gap 

Outcomes 

CO309.1 

CO309.2 

CO309.3 

CO309.4 

CO309.5 

Note: 1.Suitable action to be initiated to fill the gap at the course coordinator level and 

the same has to be documented 

2.If the targets are achieved then higher targets may be set. 

3. If the targets are not achieved then planning must be done with respect to 


